4x100m teatejooks

44,97 Tartu SS Kalev

Kris Kuresoo Joosep Tohvri
44,98 SK Altius

Villi Kirss Kristjan Salumaa
45,18 KJS Sakala

Sten Kiper Martin Mannik
45,32 Tartu U. ASK

Marek Goldman Peeter Laane
45,63 Ndmme KJIK

Silver Siim Edgar Rootalu
46,38 Péarnu Kalevi KIK

Jorgen Jogiste Risto Laanemets
46,43 KJK Léunalbvi

Emil Haljend Sten Sibul

46,92 KJK Saare

Rauno Liitmae Henry Eespere
47,16 SK Fortis

Gert Heinala Karl Aksin

48,57 Tapa Gumn.

Kaur Kramm Kristjan Krall

(10)

Kristo Kompus

Jarmo Harjakas

Rein Raudmets

Kevin Martihhin

Janno Veeorg

Joosep Palumagi

Uku Andla

Jaan Martin Raik

Rasmus Marnat

Sebastian Koljak

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

1 pa Tartu
Verner Palk

2 pa Tartu
Rait Veesalu

3 pa Tartu
Elmar Péars

4 pa Tartu
Gevin All

5 pa Tartu
Ingmar Aru

6 pa Tartu
Ivo Orav

7 pa Tartu
Martin Pihooja

8 pa Tartu
Ken Kaljurand

9 pa Tartu
Hans Lillemaa

1 pa Rakvere
Rail Ageni

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

25.05.2010



